
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;
Date Recorded= 2016;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201611280004
34150

11/28/2016
03:23:43

REDSTONE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER
JUSTIN W

201602050000
38250

02/05/2016
01:23:35

REDSTONE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARBER
TIMOTHY L

201607080002
37570

07/08/2016
10:31:24

REDSTONE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSSELL
FONDA W

201611280004
34130

11/28/2016
03:21:19

REDSTONE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAYO DARLA
S


