Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2016;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201611280004 34150	11/28/2016 03:23:43	REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER JUSTIN W						
201602050000 38250	02/05/2016 01:23:35	REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARBER TIMOTHY L						
201607080002 37570		REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUSSELL FONDA W						
201611280004 34130	11/28/2016 03:21:19	REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAYO DARLA S						